Contents

List of tables and boxes
Preface
List of abbreviations

Introduction

Europe and the European Union

Back to the future

Belonging without believing

Leading from behind: opt-outs, opt-insand red lines
Party games and politics

Devolution and European Union membership

The press and the European Union

The‘Bloody British Question’

Brief encounters and quick exits: the pound and
Europe 1970-1992

The pound, the euro and the City
Britain, the European Union and the wider world

Still leading from behind: the Conservatives and the
European Union since 2010

Xi
Xiii
XV

20
46

80

144
177
199
219

237
251
273

303



x Contents

Conclusion: journey to an unknowndestination

Appendix: how the EuropeanUnion works
Chronological table

Bibliography

Index

327

364
369
377
393



