Contents

	List of tables and boxes Preface List of abbreviations	xi xiii xiv
	Introduction	1
1	Europe and the European Union	20
2	Back to the future	46
3	Belonging without believing	80
4	Leading from behind: opt-outs, opt-ins and red lines	111
5	Party games and politics	144
6	Devolution and European Union membership	177
7	The press and the European Union	199
8	The 'Bloody British Question'	219
9	Brief encounters and quick exits: the pound and Europe 1970–1992	237
0	The pound, the euro and the City	251
1	Britain, the European Union and the wider world	273
2	Still leading from behind: the Conservatives and the European Union since 2010	303

x Contents

Conclusion: journey to an unknown destination	327
Appendix: how the European Union works	364
Chronological table	369
Bibliography	377
Index	393